
LOT 133 PRESERVE AT LAUREL
LAKE UNIT 1. WD 1137-900,
WD 1233-1753, WD 1236-625,

DONAHUE WILLIAM L/DONOHUE JULIE
164 SW MAPLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.25 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

318,649
3,688
38,500

360,837
526

360,311
0

360,311
360,837

0

364,458

1274/1776 5/13/2014 WD Q I 01 219,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AARON SIMQUE TRUSTEE

WILLIAM L & JULIE D

1257/2776 7/11/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT D & PAMELA K ST

AARON SIMQUE TRUSTE
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31334 SFR 761 08/09/2013

HX Base Yr

164 SW MAPLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,351 125.0172 154.02 362,101 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1990

BAS 1,990 100 1,990 269,720

FGR 473 55 260 35,240

FOP 153 30 46 6,235

FOP 182 30 55 7,454

2,798 2,351 318,649

BAS= W13 FOP= N9 W17 S9 E17$ W17 N9 W14 N2 W13 S34 FGR= S23
E22 N23 W5 S3 W11 N3 W6$ E6 S3 E11 N3 E5 S11 FOP= S6 E11 S2
E11 N8 W2 N4 W7 S4 W13$ E13 N4 E7 S4 E9 S1 E6 N10 E2 N7 W2
N18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 844.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,688

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3,688

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


